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Barrel O'Cobs - Cobber

No players on roster.

Biff - Owner

No players on roster.

Bonx Bombers - Owner
No players on roster.

Capt'n Kirk - Kirk

No players on roster.

Fat Donkeys - Hans

No players on roster.

Gieser - Brad Giese

No players on roster.

Huff Daddy - Huff

No players on roster.

Iron Horse - Owner

Brock Purdy QB SF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Napalm Death - Owner

No players on roster.

Steveeeee - Owner

No players on roster.

Timer - Owner

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Jauan Jennings WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

10
10
9
9
10
9
10
10

Vanilla Thunder - Kurt/Stu

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

91

141

46
42
142
18

6.88
3.53
3.35
4.59
0.35
2.06
7.35
0.94

B

5.35
0.71
8.29
0.35
271
2.47
8.35
1.06

EE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



