

Barrel O'Cobs - Cobber

No players on roster.

Biff - Owner

No players on roster.

Bonx Bombers - Owner

No players on roster.

Capt'n Kirk - Kirk

No players on roster.

Fat Donkeys - Hans

No players on roster.

Gieser - Brad Giese

No players on roster.

Huff Daddy - Huff

No players on roster.

Iron Horse - Owner

Brock Purdy	QB	SF	9	117	6.88	*
Isiah Pacheco	RB	KC	10	60	3.53	*
Brandon Aiyuk	WR	SF	9	57	3.35	*
Deebo Samuel	WR	SF	9	78	4.59	*
Marquez Valdes-Scant	WR	KC	10	6	0.35	*
Travis Kelce	TE	KC	10	35	2.06	*
Jake Moody	K	SF	9	125	7.35	*
San Francisco 49ers	D/ST	SF	9	16	0.94	*

Napalm Death - Owner

No players on roster.

Steveeeee - Owner

No players on roster.

Timer - Owner

QB	KC	10	91	5.35	*
RB	KC	10	12	0.71	*
RB	SF	9	141	8.29	*
WR	SF	9	6	0.35	*
WR	KC	10	46	2.71	*
TE	SF	9	42	2.47	*
K	KC	10	142	8.35	*
D/ST	KC	10	18	1.06	*
	RB RB WR WR TE K	RB KC RB SF WR SF WR KC TE SF	RB KC 10 RB SF 9 WR SF 9 WR KC 10 TE SF 9 K KC 10	RB KC 10 12 RB SF 9 141 WR SF 9 6 WR KC 10 46 TE SF 9 42 K KC 10 142	RB KC 10 12 0.71 RB SF 9 141 8.29 WR SF 9 6 0.35 WR KC 10 46 2.71 TE SF 9 42 2.47 K KC 10 142 8.35

Vanilla Thunder - Kurt/Stu

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter